State Appropriations per Full-Time Equivalent
Student, SREB States, Fiscal Year 2010 - 2011

$11,000
$10,000]
$9,000
$8,000

$7,0004

8 PROFILE

$9,455

$7,513

$7,283

Average State Appropriations per
FTE Student for SREB Four-Year III
Institutions = $6,073

$6,274

$6,005

$5,871

$5,864

$5,508

$5,502

$5,483

$5,330N

$6,000]
$5,000
$4,000-]
$3,000]
$2,000
$1,000

$0

$5,032

$4,273

$2,207

Note:

North
Carolina

‘ Maryland‘ Florida ‘ Arkansas ‘ Texas ‘

Institutions that make up the state averages
are classified as SREB Four-Year III.

West
Virginia

‘ Virginia | Alabama |Tennessee | Kentucky ‘ Louisiana ‘Oklahoma‘ Georgia ‘

Source: IPEDS Data Center

South ‘

Carolina



